
Flash Felines 20th Birthday Show 8th September 2019

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Fabrice Calmes 27 Softnsweet Christmas Evie Ragdoll R & J Clarke

1 Reserve in Show Fabrice Calmes 15 Vonderbren Denim N Lace Persian C Rand

1 3rd Best Fabrice Calmes 36 Solius Cinderella Siberian L Akkari

1 4th Best Fabrice Calmes 12 Guysndolls Burning Love Norwegian Forest Cat D Le Strange

1 5th Best Fabrice Calmes 30 Miakoshka Cecilya Siberian M Mahoney

1 6th Best Fabrice Calmes 8B Brincat Pet'ite Fleur Birman L Debrincat

1 7th Best Fabrice Calmes 17 Tipasheena Lets Get Tipsy Ragdoll T Houghton

1 8th Best Fabrice Calmes 34 Miakoshka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

1 9th Best Fabrice Calmes 33 Prideshill Thera Siberian B Gallagher

1 10th Best Fabrice Calmes 18 Amjance Anastacia Grande Ragdoll M West

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Fabrice Calmes 55 Prideshill Smokin Jett Siberian B Gallagher

1 Reserve in Show Fabrice Calmes 38 Bindura Shere Khan Birman L Stabe

1 3rd Best Fabrice Calmes 50 Softnsweet Black Purr Ragdoll K Johnston

1 4th Best Fabrice Calmes 41 Fidelis Fire N Ice Maine Coon T Lamb

1 5th Best Fabrice Calmes 43 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

1 6th Best Fabrice Calmes 52 PL*Koc-Pol Cat Ares Ragdoll K & B Johnston

1 7th Best Fabrice Calmes 53 Softnsweet Aphrodite Ragdoll K & B Johnston

1 8th Best Fabrice Calmes 56 It*Zen Heart Dan Siberian B Gallagher

1 9th Best Fabrice Calmes 42 Hevenly White Prince of Heavensgate Maine Coon L Quirk

1 10th Best Fabrice Calmes 48 Wroxton Phantom Ragdoll J & R Clarke

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Fabrice Calmes 67 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

1 Reserve in Show Fabrice Calmes 71 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

1 3rd Best Fabrice Calmes 70 Ladeda Marquise De Moet Ragdoll L Michel

1 4th Best Fabrice Calmes 62 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

1 5th Best Fabrice Calmes 63 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

1 6th Best Fabrice Calmes 64 Twomor Mister Gatsby Exotic D & T Morrison

1 7th Best Fabrice Calmes 65 Fidelis Don Chi Chi Maine Coon D Opperman

1 8th Best Fabrice Calmes 68 Shawtop Money Talkz Persian H Jones

1 9th Best Fabrice Calmes 63A Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

1 10th Best Fabrice Calmes 69 Rolypoly Prince Storm Ragdoll S Searle



Flash Felines 20th Birthday Show 8th September 2019

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Julie Walker 36 Solius Cinderella Siberian L Akkari

2 Reserve in Show Julie Walker 12 Guysndolls Burning Love Norwegian Forest Cat D Le Strange

2 3rd Best Julie Walker 27 Softnsweet Christmas Evie Ragdoll R & J Clarke

2 4th Best Julie Walker 15 Vonderbren Denim N Lace Persian C Rand

2 5th Best Julie Walker 30 Miakoshka Cecilya Siberian M Mahoney

2 6th Best Julie Walker 8B Brincat Pet'ite Fleur Birman L Debrincat

2 7th Best Julie Walker 11 Yendor Penelope of Ithaca Maine Coon B Houard

2 8th Best Julie Walker 25 Amjance Mustang Sally Ragdoll M Fardell

2 9th Best Julie Walker 31 Shemiaka Rumour Has It Siberian M Mahoney

2 10th Best Julie Walker 8 Dreampoint Dame Kiri Te Kanawa Birman L Stabe

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Julie Walker 41 Fidelis Fire N Ice Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Julie Walker 48 Wroxton Phantom Ragdoll J & R Clarke

2 3rd Best Julie Walker 38 Bindura Shere Khan Birman L Stabe

2 4th Best Julie Walker 55 Prideshill Smokin Jett Siberian B Gallagher

2 5th Best Julie Walker 43 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

2 6th Best Julie Walker 40 Monster QT of Uralla Maine Coon M Sharpe

2 7th Best Julie Walker 56 It*Zen Heart Dan Siberian B Gallagher

2 8th Best Julie Walker 47 Tipasheena Kyra Neryse Ragdoll R & J Clarke

2 9th Best Julie Walker 59 Pousspouss Uliana Siberian A & L Akkari

2 10th Best Julie Walker 49 Waggy You Win Again Ragdoll M Waghorn

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Julie Walker 68 Shawtop Money Talkz Persian H Jones

2 Reserve in Show Julie Walker 65 Fidelis Don Chi Chi Maine Coon D Opperman

2 3rd Best Julie Walker 64 Twomor Mister Gatsby Exotic D & T Morrison

2 4th Best Julie Walker 67 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

2 5th Best Julie Walker 62 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

2 6th Best Julie Walker 70 Ladeda Marquise De Moet Ragdoll L Michel

2 7th Best Julie Walker 63 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

2 8th Best Julie Walker 69 Rolypoly Prince Storm Ragdoll S Searle

2 9th Best Julie Walker 63A Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

2 10th Best Julie Walker 71 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring



Flash Felines 20th Birthday Show 8th September 2019
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Marion Cooper 12 Guysndolls Burning Love Norwegian Forest Cat D Le Strange

3 Reserve in Show Marion Cooper 36 Solius Cinderella Siberian L Akkari

3 3rd Best Marion Cooper 15 Vonderbren Denim N Lace Persian C Rand

3 4th Best Marion Cooper 34 Miakoshka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

3 5th Best Marion Cooper 31 Shemiaka Rumour Has It Siberian M Mahoney

3 6th Best Marion Cooper 14 Twomor Harry Potter Persian D & T Morrison

3 7th Best Marion Cooper 8B Brincat Pet'ite Fleur Birman L Debrincat

3 8th Best Marion Cooper 20 Amjance Rose of Tralee Ragdoll J Hayton

3 9th Best Marion Cooper 27 Softnsweet Christmas Evie Ragdoll R & J Clarke

3 10th Best Marion Cooper 11 Yendor Penelope of Ithaca Maine Coon B Houard

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Marion Cooper 53 Softnsweet Aphrodite Ragdoll K & B Johnston

3 Reserve in Show Marion Cooper 41 Fidelis Fire N Ice Maine Coon T Lamb

3 3rd Best Marion Cooper 43 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

3 4th Best Marion Cooper 52 PL*Koc-Pol Cat Ares Ragdoll K & B Johnston

3 5th Best Marion Cooper 55 Prideshill Smokin Jett Siberian B Gallagher

3 6th Best Marion Cooper 38 Bindura Shere Khan Birman L Stabe

3 7th Best Marion Cooper 40 Monster QT of Uralla Maine Coon M Sharpe

3 8th Best Marion Cooper 56 It*Zen Heart Dan Siberian B Gallagher

3 9th Best Marion Cooper 49 Waggy You Win Again Ragdoll M Waghorn

3 10th Best Marion Cooper 59 Pousspouss Uliana Siberian A & L Akkari

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Marion Cooper 71 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

3 Reserve in Show Marion Cooper 68 Shawtop Money Talkz Persian H Jones

3 3rd Best Marion Cooper 65 Fidelis Don Chi Chi Maine Coon D Opperman

3 4th Best Marion Cooper 62 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

3 5th Best Marion Cooper 69 Rolypoly Prince Storm Ragdoll S Searle

3 6th Best Marion Cooper 67 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

3 7th Best Marion Cooper 63A Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

3 8th Best Marion Cooper 63 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

3 9th Best Marion Cooper 70 Ladeda Marquise De Moet Ragdoll L Michel

3 10th Best Marion Cooper 64 Twomor Mister Gatsby Exotic D & T Morrison



Flash Felines 20th Birthday Show 8th September 2019
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

4 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Marie Mahoney 15 Vonderbren Denim N Lace Persian C Rand

4 Reserve in Show Marie Mahoney 8B Brincat Pet'ite Fleur Birman L Debrincat

4 3rd Best Marie Mahoney 20 Amjance Rose of Tralee Ragdoll J Hayton

4 4th Best Marie Mahoney 12 Guysndolls Burning Love Norwegian Forest Cat D Le Strange

4 5th Best Marie Mahoney 36 Solius Cinderella Siberian L Akkari

4 6th Best Marie Mahoney 32 Prideshill Janni Siberian B Gallagher

4 7th Best Marie Mahoney 33 Prideshill Thera Siberian B Gallagher

4 8th Best Marie Mahoney 18 Amjance Anastacia Grande Ragdoll M West

4 9th Best Marie Mahoney 11 Yendor Penelope of Ithaca Maine Coon B Houard

4 10th Best Marie Mahoney 25 Amjance Mustang Sally Ragdoll M Fardell

4 Longhair Cats Best in Show Marie Mahoney 41 Fidelis Fire N Ice Maine Coon T Lamb

4 Reserve in Show Marie Mahoney 43 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

4 3rd Best Marie Mahoney 48 Wroxton Phantom Ragdoll J & R Clarke

4 4th Best Marie Mahoney 38 Bindura Shere Khan Birman L Stabe

4 5th Best Marie Mahoney 59 Pousspouss Uliana Siberian A & L Akkari

4 6th Best Marie Mahoney 55 Prideshill Smokin Jett Siberian B Gallagher

4 7th Best Marie Mahoney 53 Softnsweet Aphrodite Ragdoll K & B Johnston

4 8th Best Marie Mahoney 50 Softnsweet Black Purr Ragdoll K Johnston

4 9th Best Marie Mahoney 56 It*Zen Heart Dan Siberian B Gallagher

4 10th Best Marie Mahoney 42 Hevenly White Prince of Heavensgate Maine Coon L Quirk

4 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Marie Mahoney 65 Fidelis Don Chi Chi Maine Coon D Opperman

4 Reserve in Show Marie Mahoney 67 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

4 3rd Best Marie Mahoney 70 Ladeda Marquise De Moet Ragdoll L Michel

4 4th Best Marie Mahoney 63A Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

4 5th Best Marie Mahoney 63 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

4 6th Best Marie Mahoney 71 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

4 7th Best Marie Mahoney 64 Twomor Mister Gatsby Exotic D & T Morrison

4 8th Best Marie Mahoney 68 Shawtop Money Talkz Persian H Jones

4 9th Best Marie Mahoney 62 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

4 10th Best Marie Mahoney 69 Rolypoly Prince Storm Ragdoll S Searle



Flash Felines 20th Birthday Show 8th September 2019

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Louis Coste 88 Kittykatz Dartanyon Burmese T Cox & R Clark
1 Reserve in Show Louis Coste 75 Blazer Brahma Charlie American Shorthair A & J Berry

1 3rd Best Louis Coste 79 Kittykatz Glitz and Glamour Asian T Cox & R Clark

1 4th Best Louis Coste 72 Osiris(V) Makes My Heart Sing Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 5th Best Louis Coste 93 Bahati When Doves Cry Burmilla C Dyett

1 6th Best Louis Coste 95 Gelfling Kamba Crystal Devon Rex T Schermann

1 7th Best Louis Coste 90 Aztec Chanel 716 Burmese S Wise

1 8th Best Louis Coste 96 Manis Skylark Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

1 9th Best Louis Coste 81 Catempire Lady Sophia Bengal C Pruss

1 10th Best Louis Coste 84 Birchfield Princess Zhiva British Shorthair J Gablonski

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Louis Coste 115 Manis Just Flaunt It Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

1 Reserve in Show Louis Coste 112 Obanya Silver Humphrey Bogart Russian L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 3rd Best Louis Coste 110 Shimmeree Hasaani Oriental L McInnes

1 4th Best Louis Coste 109 Apittapatta Splitz Munchkin Longhair D Christensen

1 5th Best Louis Coste 113 Gautama Kimayah Siamese L McInnes

1 6th Best Louis Coste 103 Yahztak Misaki Burmese L warren

1 7th Best Louis Coste 108 Bahati Hidden Treasure Mandalay C Dyett

1 8th Best Louis Coste 111 Heighsiam Sirkit Onyx Mai Li Oriental N Cox

1 9th Best Louis Coste 104 Kyapark Pagans Hexed Flier Devon Rex A Mann

1 10th Best Louis Coste 101 Catempire Alora's Prince Charming Bengal S & J Haskins

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Louis Coste 116 Osiris(V) Oscar Wilde Abyssinian L Field

1 Reserve in Show Louis Coste 120 Ambritt Smarty Marty British Shorthair B Harbour
1 3rd Best Louis Coste 122 Lushei Goolagong Burmese B Ackerman

1 4th Best Louis Coste 134 Skiboots Boomerang Snowshoe S Oakley

1 5th Best Louis Coste 125 Kittykatz Calamity Jane Burmese N & L Savage

1 6th Best Louis Coste 129 Bahati Black Temptation Mandalay C Dyett

1 7th Best Louis Coste 118 Frascott Roll The Dice American Shorthair C Pryke

1 8th Best Louis Coste 128 Ratchasima (Aust) Charoon Korat W Von Habsburg

1 9th Best Louis Coste 133 Frascott Panda Prank Selkirk Rex C Pryke

1 10th Best Louis Coste 130 Lilbitz Alvin Munchkin Longhair D Christensen



Flash Felines 20th Birthday Show 8th September 2019

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Terry Barrett 82 Catempire Princess Kalinta Bengal C Pruss

2 Reserve in Show Terry Barrett 75 Blazer Brahma Charlie American Shorthair A & J Berry

2 3rd Best Terry Barrett 72 Osiris(V) Makes My Heart Sing Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 4th Best Terry Barrett 83 Bevington Windsor Blue British Shorthair C & N Tricarico
2 5th Best Terry Barrett 78 Kittykatz Ninja Warrior Asian T Cox & R Clark

2 6th Best Terry Barrett 97 Im So Purrdy Sphynx S White

2 7th Best Terry Barrett 90 Aztec Chanel 716 Burmese S Wise

2 8th Best Terry Barrett 93 Bahati When Doves Cry Burmilla C Dyett

2 9th Best Terry Barrett 74 Abysrok Endora's Bewitching Abyssinian C Mangin

2 10th Best Terry Barrett 92 Lushei Pip Squeak Burmese B Ackerman

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Terry Barrett 108 Bahati Hidden Treasure Mandalay C Dyett
2 Reserve in Show Terry Barrett 101 Catempire Alora's Prince Charming Bengal S & J Haskins

2 3rd Best Terry Barrett 102 Yahztak Ryota Burmese L Warren

2 4th Best Terry Barrett 99 Osiris(V) Love Affair Abyssinian M & S Shawn
2 5th Best Terry Barrett 113 Gautama Kimayah Siamese L McInnes

2 6th Best Terry Barrett 112 Obanya Silver Humphrey Bogart Russian L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 7th Best Terry Barrett 115 Manis Just Flaunt It Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

2 8th Best Terry Barrett 111 Heighsiam Sirkit Onyx Mai Li Oriental N Cox

2 9th Best Terry Barrett 104 Kyapark Pagans Hexed Flier Devon Rex A Mann

2 10th Best Terry Barrett 114 Jesseniah Mystique Siamese L McInnes

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Terry Barrett 132 Kimara Blu Shimma Kinda Special Russian A & J Christison

2 Reserve in Show Terry Barrett 120 Ambritt Smarty Marty British Shorthair B Harbour

2 3rd Best Terry Barrett 116 Osiris(V) Oscar Wilde Abyssinian L Field

2 4th Best Terry Barrett 128 Ratchasima (Aust) Charoon Korat W Von Habsburg

2 5th Best Terry Barrett 127 Bahati Imperial Jade Burmilla D Marsh

2 6th Best Terry Barrett 124 Frascott Baron Banter Burmese C Pryke

2 7th Best Terry Barrett 131 Hareem Chocolate N Honey Oriental E & J Gilbert

2 8th Best Terry Barrett 133 Frascott Panda Prank Selkirk Rex C Pryke

2 9th Best Terry Barrett 134 Skiboots Boomerang Snowshoe S Oakley

2 10th Best Terry Barrett 130 Lilbitz Alvin Munchkin Longhair D Christensen



Flash Felines 20th Birthday Show 8th September 2019

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Debs Armishaw 75 Blazer Brahma Charlie American Shorthair A & J Berry

3 Reserve in Show Debs Armishaw 83 Bevington Windsor Blue British Shorthair C & N Tricarico

3 3rd Best Debs Armishaw 82 Catempire Princess Kalinta Bengal C Pruss

3 4th Best Debs Armishaw 90 Aztec Chanel 716 Burmese S Wise

3 5th Best Debs Armishaw 93 Bahati When Doves Cry Burmilla C Dyett

3 6th Best Debs Armishaw 98 Aztec Mia Mow Tonkinese S Wise

3 7th Best Debs Armishaw 78 Kittykatz Ninja Warrior Asian T Cox & R Clark

3 8th Best Debs Armishaw 72 Osiris(V) Makes My Heart Sing Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 9th Best Debs Armishaw 86 Purdinkum Dy-Namik British Shorthair T Bill

3 10th Best Debs Armishaw 96 Manis Skylark Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Debs Armishaw 101 Catempire Alora's Prince Charming Bengal S & J Haskins

3 Reserve in Show Debs Armishaw 102 Yahztak Ryota Burmese L Warren

3 3rd Best Debs Armishaw 109 Apittapatta Splitz Munchkin Longhair D Christensen

3 4th Best Debs Armishaw 107 Bahati Black Caviar Mandalay C Dyett

3 5th Best Debs Armishaw 100 Blazer Mistar Fandango American Shorthair A & J Berry

3 6th Best Debs Armishaw 114 Jesseniah Mystique Siamese L McInnes

3 7th Best Debs Armishaw 115 Manis Just Flaunt It Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

3 8th Best Debs Armishaw 99 Osiris(V) Love Affair Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 9th Best Debs Armishaw 105 Kyapark Imagin Scrumptious Devon Rex A Mann

3 10th Best Debs Armishaw 106 Frisson BC K Stranger Than Fiction La Perm A Magee

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Debs Armishaw 133 Frascott Panda Prank Selkirk Rex C Pryke

3 Reserve in Show Debs Armishaw 118 Frascott Roll The Dice American Shorthair C Pryke

3 3rd Best Debs Armishaw 132 Kimara Blu Shimma Kinda Special Russian A & J Christison

3 4th Best Debs Armishaw 122 Lushei Goolagong Burmese B Ackerman

3 5th Best Debs Armishaw 130 Lilbitz Alvin Munchkin Longhair D Christensen

3 6th Best Debs Armishaw 129 Bahati Black Temptation Mandalay C Dyett

3 7th Best Debs Armishaw 120 Ambritt Smarty Marty British Shorthair B Harbour

3 8th Best Debs Armishaw 127 Bahati Imperial Jade Burmilla D Marsh

3 9th Best Debs Armishaw 116 Osiris(V) Oscar Wilde Abyssinian L Field

3 10th Best Debs Armishaw 134 Skiboots Boomerang Snowshoe S Oakley



Flash Felines 20th Birthday Show 8th September 2019
4 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 93 Bahati When Doves Cry Burmilla C Dyett

4 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 90 Aztec Chanel 716 Burmese S Wise

4 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 75 Blazer Brahma Charlie American Shorthair A & J Berry

4 4th Best Jo-Anne Frank 97 Im So Purrdy Sphynx S White

4 5th Best Jo-Anne Frank 78 Kittykatz Ninja Warrior Asian T Cox & R Clark

4 6th Best Jo-Anne Frank 72 Osiris(V) Makes My Heart Sing Abyssinian M & S Shawn

4 7th Best Jo-Anne Frank 82 Catempire Princess Kalinta Bengal C Pruss

4 8th Best Jo-Anne Frank 92 Lushei Pip Squeak Burmese B Ackerman

4 9th Best Jo-Anne Frank 98 Aztec Mia Mow Tonkinese S Wise

4 10th Best Jo-Anne Frank 83 Bevington Windsor Blue British Shorthair C & N Tricarico

4 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 101 Catempire Alora's Prince Charming Bengal S & J Haskins

4 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 103 Yahztak Misaki Burmese L warren

4 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 108 Bahati Hidden Treasure Mandalay C Dyett

4 4th Best Jo-Anne Frank 114 Jesseniah Mystique Siamese L McInnes

4 5th Best Jo-Anne Frank 115 Manis Just Flaunt It Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

4 6th Best Jo-Anne Frank 76 Blazer Cherry Bombe American Shorthair A & J Berry

4 7th Best Jo-Anne Frank 112 Obanya Silver Humphrey Bogart Russian L Du Vallier & M Auld

4 8th Best Jo-Anne Frank 110 Shimmeree Hasaani Oriental L McInnes

4 9th Best Jo-Anne Frank 109 Apittapatta Splitz Munchkin Longhair D Christensen

4 10th Best Jo-Anne Frank 102 Yahztak Ryota Burmese L Warren

4 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 116 Osiris(V) Oscar Wilde Abyssinian L Field

4 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 120 Ambritt Smarty Marty British Shorthair B Harbour

4 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 121 Bevington Antigone Blue British Shorthair C & N Tricarico

4 4th Best Jo-Anne Frank 132 Kimara Blu Shimma Kinda Special Russian A & J Christison

4 5th Best Jo-Anne Frank 123 Lushei Mikimoto Burmese B Ackerman

4 6th Best Jo-Anne Frank 134 Skiboots Boomerang Snowshoe S Oakley

4 7th Best Jo-Anne Frank 118 Frascott Roll The Dice American Shorthair C Pryke

4 8th Best Jo-Anne Frank 129 Bahati Black Temptation Mandalay C Dyett

4 9th Best Jo-Anne Frank 131 Hareem Chocolate N Honey Oriental E & J Gilbert

4 10th Best Jo-Anne Frank 127 Bahati Imperial Jade Burmilla D Marsh



Flash Felines 20th Birthday Show 8th September 2019

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show 7 Antony Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 Reserve in Show 6 Captain Growltiger Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 3rd Best 5 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 4th Best 1 Master Salem Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 5th Best 2 Im Snow Peake Companion S White

2 Companions Best in Show 5 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 Reserve in Show 6 Captain Growltiger Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 3rd Best 7 Antony Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 4th Best 3 Im Chessie Peaks Companion A Kathage

2 5th Best 1 Master Salem Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

3 Companions Best in Show 5 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

3 Reserve in Show 1 Master Salem Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

3 3rd Best 3 Im Chessie Peaks Companion A Kathage

3 4th Best 4 Jaraxle The Dark Elf Companion A Mann

3 5th Best 2 Im Snow Peake Companion S White

4 Companions Best in Show 7 Antony Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

4 Reserve in Show 4 Jaraxle The Dark Elf Companion A Mann

4 3rd Best 6 Captain Growltiger Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

4 4th Best 2 Im Snow Peake Companion S White

4 5th Best 3 Im Chessie Peaks Companion A Kathage



Flash Felines 8th September 2019
BEST OVERALL EXHIBITS

  JUDGES BEST EXHIBIT FABRICE CALMES 55 PRIDESHILL SMOKIN JETT SIBERIAN B GALLAGHER

 JUDGES BEST EXHIBIT LOUIS COSTE 115 MANIS JUST FLAUNT IT SPHYNX S HENRIKSEN & R MCGREGOR

JUDGES BEST EXHIBIT JULIE WALKER 41 FIDELIS FIRE N ICE MAINE COON T LAMB

JUDGES BEST EXHIBIT TERRY BARRETT 132 KIMARA BLU SHIMMA KINDA SPECIAL RUSSIAN A & J CHRISTISON

JUDGES BEST EXHIBIT MARION COOPER 12 GUYSNDOLLS BURNING LOVE NORWEGIAN FOREST CAT D LE STRANGE

JUDGES BEST EXHIBIT DEBS ARMISHAW 133 FRASCOTT PANDA PRANK SELKIRK REX C PRYKE

JUDGES BEST EXHIBIT MARIE MAHONEY 65 FIDELIS DON CHI CHI MAINE COON D OPPERMAN

JUDGES BEST EXHIBIT JO-ANNE FRANK 101 AUSSIEPOSHPAWS ALORA'S PRINCE CHARMING BENGAL S & J HASKINS

BEST OVERALL COMPANION JULIE WALKER 5 MR PUGSLEY COMPANION L DU VALLIER & M AULD

BREEDERS AWARDS OF MERIT

 FABRICE CALMES 12 Guysndolls Burning Love Norwegian Forest Cat D Le Strange

LOUIS COSTE 79 Kittykatz Glitz and Glamour Asian T Cox & R Clark

 JULIE WALKER 109 Apittapatta Splitz Munchkin Longhair D Christensen

TERRY BARRETT 80 Kittykatz Miss Trixie Lee Asian T Cox & R Clark

MARION COOPER 36 Solius Cinderella Siberian L Akkari

DEBS ARMISHAW 12 Guysndolls Burning Love Norwegian Forest Cat D Le Strange

MARIE MAHONEY 8B Brincat Pet'ite Fleur Birman L Debrincat

JO-ANNE FRANK 78 Kittykatz Ninja Warrior Asian T Cox & R Clark

ACF ROSETTE 104 KYAPARK PAGANS HEXED FLIER DEVON REX A Mann


